728 ft

scintillation

4 sec

15 £t/min

see log

. McCullough

R

.

well reconnaissance W-236265

lovember 3, 1977

N
B

crfeee

ERLCEOC

“1Q0

~—100C

Qo
100

101
100

100

-0

80 =

R0 |-
-80

80

107

190

ao

-80

—BO ==

—90~

B0 -

-90

90

80

=90

~90

90

90

80

- 80

~-80 -1

eo

1 BO

80— —1 =

Logged depth:
Detector tyne:
Time constant:
Logging speed
Calibration:
Logged by
Logger unit:
Date logged:

22,

Figure 39.--Natural gamma log no. 2 of drill-hole B-D18
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